OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Protection Pkg

Adjustable Cargo Organizer
Body-side Molding, Black
Splash Guards (set Of 4)
Carpeted Floor Mats
Retractable Cargo Cover
In-cabin Microfilter

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Black Front Bumper

Tinted Rear Privacy Glass

Black Door Handles

Rear Intermittent Wiper

INTERIOR

Air Conditioning

Dual Front & Rear Center Cup Holders
Front Passenger Seat Side Map Pocket

Storage Compartment Under Cargo Area

Pwr Windows W/driver Auto-down
Vehicle Security System W/immobilizer
Remote Keyless Entry

Front Bucket Seats

60/40 Split-fold Rear Seat W/removable
Cushions

Low Fuel Warning Light

MECHANICAL

5-speed Automatic Transmission W/od
P265/70r16 Bf Goodrich Long Trail Owl
Tires

16" Aluminum Alloy Wheels

Full Size Spare Tire W/steel Wheel

4.0l Dohc 24-valve V6 Engine

2-wheel Active Brake Limited Slip (abls)
Front Tow Hook

Double Wishbone Independent Front
Suspension

Pwr Assisted Front & Rear Disc Brakes

Model Xterra

Year 2006

VIN 5N1AN08U36C539146
Trim S

Color Granite Metallic

Engine  4.0L DOHC 24-Valve V6 Engine

CITY MPG

4-wheel Anti-lock Braking System

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Dual Stage
Airbags

Front Active Head Restraints

Side Door Guard Beams

Front & Rear Crumple Zones

Total Base Price
Protection Pkg
Adjustable Cargo Organizer
Body-side Molding, Black
Splash Guards (set Of 4)
Carpeted Floor Mats
Retractable Cargo Cover
In-cabin Microfilter

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

$20,050.00

$160.00
$150.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00

$80.00

$60.00

$20,830.00




